WILSON

PREMIER SAND PRODUCT

FILL SAND

DUMP

VIA LOADSCAN (scanned to give cubic metres)

PRICE LIST

July 2024

Virgin Clean Fill

Greenwaste
Spoil/Mixed Fill
Concrete

Otherwise these charges will apply:

VIRGIN CLEAN FILL — per load rate

Small trailer
Large trailer
4-wheel truck
6-wheel truck
8-wheel truck
Semi

GREENWASTE - per load rate

Small trailer
Large trailer
4-wheel truck
6-wheel truck
8-wheel truck
Semi

SPOIL/DIRTY FILL - per load rate

Small trailer
Large trailer
4-wheel truck
6-wheel truck
8-wheel truck
Semi

CLEAN CONCRETE - per load rate

HOURS

Small trailer
Large Trailer
4-wheel truck
6-wheel truck
8-wheel truck
Semi

Power Poles

$18.50/m?

$10.00/m*  no exceptions/no deals
$10.00/m?
$60.00/m?
$80.00/m?

$ 10.00
$ 20.00
$ 60.00
$ 80.00
$100.00
$120.00

$ 10.00
$ 20.00
$ 60.00
$ 80.00
$100.00
$120.00

$ 40.00
$ 80.00
$120.00
$390.00
$480.00
$630.00

$ 40.00
$ 80.00
$120.00
$400.00
$480.00
$640.00
$100.00

All prices are GST exclusive

Monday - Friday
Saturday
Sunday & Public Holidays

All trucks must scan loads when dumping

All dump loads to be authorised by management

7.00am to 5.00pm
By arrangement
Closed

196 Hinuera Road West RD2 MATAMATA 3472 p: 0800 PITSAND (7487263) office: (07) 880 9039 e: info@wilsonsand.co.nz

w: www.wilsonsand.co.nz



