

PRICE LIST

July 2024

FILL SAND

\$18.50/m³

no exceptions/no deals

DUMP

VIA LOADSCAN (scanned to give cubic metres)		
<u>Virgin</u> Clean Fill	\$10.00/m³	
Greenwaste	\$10.00/m³	
Spoil/Mixed Fill	\$60.00/m³	
Concrete	\$80.00/m³	

All trucks must scan loads when dumping

Otherwise these charges will apply:

vise these charg	ges will apply:	
VIRGIN CLEA	AN FILL – per load rat Small trailer Large trailer 4-wheel truck 6-wheel truck 8-wheel truck Semi	te \$ 10.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 80.00 \$100.00 \$120.00
GREENWAS	TE – per load rate	
	Small trailer Large trailer 4-wheel truck 6-wheel truck 8-wheel truck Semi 7 FILL – per load rate Small trailer Large trailer 4-wheel truck 6-wheel truck 8-wheel truck Semi	\$ 10.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 390.00 \$ 480.00 \$ 630.00
CLEAN CON	CRETE – per load rate	
	Small trailer Large Trailer 4-wheel truck 6-wheel truck 8-wheel truck Semi Power Poles	\$ 40.00 \$ 80.00 \$120.00 \$400.00 \$480.00 \$640.00 \$100.00

All dump loads to be authorised by management

All prices are GST exclusive

HOURS

Monday – Friday Saturday Sunday & Public Holidays 7.00am to 5.00pm By arrangement Closed